
Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 2 6 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 10 3 9 4 11 2 6 2 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 4 11 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 3 1 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 1 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Diego (01/763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Diego 01/2020 35 93 2,66

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 22 51 2,32

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 32 48 1,50

Olivo Marco 03/961 22 35 1,59

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 12 29 2,42

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 14 25 1,79

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 16 22 1,38

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 18 16 0,89

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 4 10 2,50

Brichese Diego 01/763 1 1 1,00

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 0 0 0,00

Mutley Bar IL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cescon Fabiano (01/2375) 4 5 2 4 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Emanuele  (01/2696) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modolo Anthony (01/2564) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 4 2 4 7 2 2 4 2 4 10 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Armi Narciso (01/2377) 2 4 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedato Federico (01/2374) 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Col Vanny (01/2376) 2 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pin Roberto (01/2662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cescon Fabiano 01/2375 42 59 1,40

Zambon Emanuele 01/2696 28 53 1,89

Modolo Anthony 01/2564 21 33 1,57

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 34 33 0,97

Dall'Armi Narciso 01/2377 26 31 1,19

Fedato Federico 01/2374 14 9 0,64

Dal Col Vanny 01/2376 7 3 0,43

Pin Roberto 01/2662 4 2 0,50

Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 3 7 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 3 4 4 7 2 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 4 8 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 41 76 1,85

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 37 66 1,78

Bettin Diego 01/1894 34 61 1,79

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 18 32 1,78

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 15 21 1,40

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 11 20 1,82

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 8 16 2,00

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 12 16 1,33



Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 4 7 4 8 3 3 4 10 3 6 4 4 3 1 4 4 4 6 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 4 6 3 8 4 8 2 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 4 7 3 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danieli Moreno (01/1211) 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 8 3 8 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 4 6 2 3 1 1 2 4 2 4 2 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 5 2 4 4 7 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camarda Barbara (01/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Arnaldo (01/2342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 39 60 1,54

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 30 49 1,63

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 22 46 2,09

Danieli Moreno 01/1211 23 41 1,78

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 28 40 1,43

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 17 30 1,76

Teso Davide 01/2332 9 19 2,11

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 4 7 1,75

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 4 2 0,50

Camarda Barbara 01/2336 0 0 0,00

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Arnaldo 01/2342 0 0 0,00

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 2 2 2 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 8 4 2 3 3 2 0 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galasso Ivan (01/2380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 44 91 2,07

Lena Luigi 03/1973 30 60 2,00

Odorico Federico 03/252 34 36 1,06

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 32 31 0,97

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 9 8 0,89

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 14 8 0,57

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 13 5 0,38

Galasso Ivan 01/2380 0 0 0,00

A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 2 6 4 3 4 10 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 9 1 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 4 11 2 0 4 10 4 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 2 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 33 61 1,85

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 35 47 1,34

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 30 36 1,20

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 21 30 1,43

Canalia Federico 01/2447 15 19 1,27

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 17 14 0,82

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 14 11 0,79

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 9 10 1,11

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 2 0 0,00



Fiosso Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 2 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 3 1 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 40 83 2,08

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 36 52 1,44

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 32 39 1,22

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 23 20 0,87

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 16 15 0,94

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 8 8 1,00

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 12 5 0,42

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 9 2 0,22

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 3 6 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 6 1 3 3 7 3 9 4 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 3 8 3 4 4 5 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 8 3 6 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 11 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 4 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 26 57 2,19

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 26 53 2,04

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 27 49 1,81

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 22 40 1,82

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 23 36 1,57

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 24 19 0,79

Momentè Eros 01/2279 19 11 0,58

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 9 4 0,44


